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Mpynna

“Kanutowka"
CpeaHas

rpynna (o1 4
net ao 5 ner)

"Pagyra”
mMnagwas
rpynna (oT 2
net fo 4 ner)

"Papgyra”
mMnagLwas
rpynna (o1 2
net o 4 ner)

"Pagyra”
mnajas
rpynna (ot 2
net Ao 4 ner)

"Papgyra”
mMnagwas
rpynna (ot 2
net no 4 ner)

“Papgyra"
mMnagwas
rpynna (ot 2
net go 4 ner)
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rpynna (o1 2
net fo 4 ner)

OaTta
poXxxaeHunsa
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FanbirnH
Bnaaucnas 30.01.2018

AmuTtpresny

AcapoBa 3nbmMas
fAAKy60BHa

AbnaeB 3nbHYp
AmeTOBMY

29.07.2019

Bekuposa Anwne
08.11.2019
Smup-CyloHoBHa

CKPUMHNYEHKO
3nata
BorpaHoBHa

21.12.2019

AbnaeBa
Bensgne 25.12.2019

McmeToBHA

CaByLWKUH
KoHCcTaHTuH 26.12.2019

EBreHbeBuny

Oata
peruncrtpayumn

16.08 2021
13:35

07.06 2021
16:00

07.06 2021
16:10

05.04,2022
10:31

11.03 2020
15:30

10.12.2020
13:22

25.05 2020
12:44

Cratyc

3aaBieHns

HanpasneH

HanpaeneH

HanpaBneH

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

HanpaBneH

HanpaeneH

MpunnoxxeHne Ne |

3aaBneHve

ﬁgl8—17—1237—158927—52957333

2021-17-1237-0607-3972712125

2021-17-1237-0607-1457642954

2020-9-29-0810-4495042215

2020-11-82-0311-2238566324

2020-17-1237-1210-2897876708

2020-17-1237-0525-7909548939

Bo3pacTHoW
AvanasoH
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2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

3KecnopT AaHHbixX oT 01 mioHa 2022

Bo3pacTHoi
AnanasoH

(Bo)
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4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00
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Tvn NbroTbl

(He 3agaHo)

(He 3apgaHo)

(He 3apaHo)

MepBoouepesHas
nbroTa

(He 3apaHo)

(He 3agaHo)

[MepBooyepeaHasn
nbroTa
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rpynna (oT 2
net o 4 ner)
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rpynna (ot 2
net fo 4 ner)

"Pagyra"
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net o 4 ner)
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AmMeToBa ANuH
dnbpaposHa

CeligameToBa
MaBune
MapneHoBHa

CeliTabnaes
SMUH
MamyToBuY

Bep6uukuii
Mapk
AeHuncosuny

LimnywTtaHoB
Kvpunn
AnekcaHgpoBsuy

Bapgxunos
JHBep
AXTemoBUY

JInHnkos
BorpaH
CepreeBuy

Aata

poXKaeHus

06.03.2020

27.03.2020

13.04.2020

21.04.2020

29.04.2020

16.05.2020

23.06.2020

Oata
peructpayunmn

24.04.2021
11:28

22.04.2021
13:47

29.06 2020
14:44

04.09.2020
08:48

13.08,2020
11:08

18.11,2021
14:52

08.07,2020
11:33

Crartyc

3aaBneHnAa

HanpagneH

HanpagneH

HanpagneH

HanpaBsneH

HanpaBnex

HanpaBneH

HanpaBsneH

3asBneHne

2021-17-1237-0424-8843925774

2021-17-1237-0422-4012565971

2020-17-1237-0629-8953166615

2020-17-1237-0904-5487951784

2020-17-1237-0813-1942175151

2021-17-1237-1118-8886015161

2020-17-488-0708-4508857102

Bo3pacTHoi
nouanasoH
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2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

SKCnopT gaHHbIX oT 01 noHA 2022

Bo3pacTHoi
LounanasoH
(#o)

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Tuvn NbroTb

(He 3agaHo)

(He 3apaHo)

(He 3apjaHo)

(He 3apaHo)
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pynna

"Pagyra"”
Mnagwas
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rpynna (ot 2

net fo 4 ner)

"Papgyra"
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net po 4 nert)
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"Papgyra"
mMaagwas
rpynna (o1 2
net o 4 ner)
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DdNO

Banues OaHusan
PycTtamoBuny

KypTBanos
Bunan
NleHypoBuy

Mapactok ne6
AHppeeBuy

Oata

poXkaeHus

14.07.2020

10.08.2020

21.08.2020

Oata
permncrpauun

16.08 2021
17:21

15.10.2020
14:30

20.09,2021
15:32

3asaBneHunsa

HanpasneH

HanpaeneH

HanpaBneH

3KcnopT gaHHbIX oT 01 moHA 2022

Bo3pacTHoii Bo3pacTHol
3asBneHune AnanasoH nnanasoH

© (80)
2021-17-1237-0816-4336641969  2.00 4.00
2020-17-1237-1015-8881529901  2.00 4.00
2021-17-1237-0920-8909764249  2.00 4.00

Twvn NbroThbl

lMepBooyepepnHas
nerota

(He 3apaHo)

MepBoouepenHas
nbroTa



